
Enibersitp of umbai 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

1) All semester Mark-sheet / grade cards. 

M. Sc. (Physics) A.Y. 2024-25 

Admission Counselling Round-1. 

All the candidates listed below are requested to present with necessary documents (original along with attested copies) for 
verification and admission round on Tuesday 2nd July 2024 starting a 11 AM at the Department of Physics, Tilak Bhavan, 

3rd floor, University of Mumbai, Santacruz (E), Mumbai. Note that the merit list below contains only the candidates who 

have submitted COMPLETE documentation. 

2) For University of Mumbai B. Sc. candidates, the marks of core papers from Sem 5 and Sem 6 are considered for calculating 

percentage. Applied component IS NOT INCLUDED. 

par 
ument of Phy 

Versity 0 Mumba 

3) For candidates from autonomous colleges affiliated to University ofMumbai, the marks of the equivalent courses from B. 

Sc. Sem 5 and Sem 6 are considered for calculating percentage. Applied component IS NOT INCLUDED. 
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4) Reserved category candidates must bring caste certificate (validity certificate), non-creamy layer certificate, income 

certificate (/application receipt of the same in case it is not available at time of admission) and other necessary documents 

for Defence / Sports / Freedom Fighters / CG / SG transfer quota. The reservation is as per the provisions notified by the 
University on its website 

(https:/mu.ac.jn/wp-conten/uploads/2024/05/Rescrvation-of-different-rescrved-categories-Circular-1.pd) 

Sd/ 
Had!BapartmBredf Physics 

Departnent of Physics 
Uaiversity of Mumbal 
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Form No 

MU240086333 

MU240105036 

MU240005467 

MU240014898 

MU240101050 

MU240102950 

MU240001724 

MU240010137 

MU240099011 

MU240000366 

MU240015495 

MU240005196 

MU240098612 

MU240013202 
MU240017336 

MU240000533 

MU240003800 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

General Merit List (University of Mumbai) 

Name 

Rajat Maurya 
Vayanan Saniya Purushothaman 

Suthar Bhavesh Bastimal 

Ayush Pravin Shenoy 
Harsh Bhausaheb Khillari 

Vayyeti Nissi Grace Sridhar 
Naeemur Rehman Shaikh 

Avinash Shivaji Gadade 
Thakur Kashish Dattatrey 
Aarya Mahendra Dhotre 

Bhurkunde Aditya Ravindra 
Sairaj Naidu 

Karmarkar Asmi Amit 
Sayali Sanjay Balip 

Kunal Purushotam Kotian 

Shashank Santosh Tiwari 

Zeel Tulsidas Gajra 

Gender 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

Category 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 
Unreserved / Open 

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved/ Open 

oartment 

ChlversiKof Mumo 

Final % 

94.83% 

90.83% 

90.00% 
88.92% 

88.42% 
88.33% 

87.32% 

87.18% 

86.92% 

85.17% 
85.17% 
84.50% 
84.00% 

82.73% 

82.58% 

82.17% 

of Phys 

81.17% 

Si 
Hdhxd, DoarERAAI Physies 

Depart meat of Physics 
Uaiversity of Mumbai 
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18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 
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Form No 

MU240134103 

MU240006293 
MU240085658 

MU240003496 
MU240000632 

MU240118352 

MU240004144 

MU240106337 

MU240013187 

MU240120002 

MU240086596 

MU240018120 

MU240002495 

MU240121849 

MU240014091 

MU240090199 

MU240121802 

MU240107167 

MU240123161 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

Name 

Harishkumar Basantlal Pal 

Saubiya A.Hamid Rawoot 
Prachit Rohit Phanse 

Shaikh Shadab Hazeri Jamal 

Swathi Sundareswaran lyer 
Singh Priyanshu Arunjay 

Khan Sajyakhatun Shamim Ahmad 
Yashvika Raut 

Sumbul Mohd Aazam Ansari 

Vinayak Mohan Bhanushali 
Ghadigaonkar Mitesh Sanjay 

Patil Karan Vishvas 

Damini Vinod Singh Rawat 
Ghadge Sahil Sharad 
Kshitij Rajesh Bapat 

Harsh Wankhede 

Vaishnavi Vijay Kurkure 
Mestry Sudeep Sudhakar 

Kocharekar Mayur Nagesh Nilam 

Gender 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Category 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Invalid Value 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Other Backward Class (OBC) 

Unreserved/ Open 
Other Backward Class (0BC) 

Unreserved / Open 
Scheduled Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Jnent o of P 

Unlversity of Mumba 

Final % 

80.42% 

77.42% 
77.17% 
77.08% 
75.83% 
75.17% 

74.92% 

74.58% 

74.17% 
73.08% 
72.08% 
72.00% 
71.00% 

70.67% 

70.42% 

69.75% 

69.50% 

68.58% 
63.25% 

LbtBambe 
HerdÍEeA&rntetcPlysies 

Sd 

Depariaent of Phy SySICs 
Uaiversity of Mumbai 
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37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

57 

52 

53 

54 
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Form No 

MU240013964 

MU240008257 

MU240104400 

MU240011169 
MU240099969 

MU240011653 

MU240010754 

MU240096648 

MU240119927 

MU240000732 
MU240008358 

MU240116829 

MU240013665 

MU240005721 Qasmi Ummunnujoom Akhlaque Ahmed 

MU240001969 

MU240090326 

MU240098849 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

MU240097392 

Name 

Sanjay Kumar Rajendra Prasad 
Namdev Gautamrishi Ganesh 
Dalvi Ruqaiya Abdul Salam 

Chavan Siddhi Vinayak 
Shriprasad Bhangle 

Naikdhure Bhavesh Chandrashekhar 

Kudav Milind Ashok 

Kamble Santosh Gulab 

Tiwari Ashok Anand 

Sachinkumar Jayprakash 
Kunal Umesh Khutkar 

Shadab Shamsher Alam 

Aditya Jaiprakash Yadav 
Shashwat Agarwal 
Ashitosh Darekar 

Sindhu Damodaran 
Shubham Suresh Mane 

Gender 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

Category 

Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved /Open 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

PWD 

Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

artmen of Physi 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 

niversi) KOf Mub 

Final % 

67.00% 
66.67% 

66.34% 

65.25% 

62.75% 

61.92% 
60.08% 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 
Special Backward Classes(SBC) 57.50% 

59.83% 

59.17% 
58.42% 
57.95% 

55.58% 
55.45% 

53.92% 

53.17% 

50.33% 

50.00% 

LotBaubole 

H:Bdo foeyaf mt Pazsics 
Sd 

Departmeat oY 
University ot Mumbai 
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SC Merit 

No 

1 

2 

3 

1 

SBC Merit 

No 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

1 

Merit List of SC Candidates (University of Mumbai) 
General Merit 

No 

33 

44 

ST Merit No General Merit 

47 

No 

11 

General Merit 

Form No 

No 

MU240090199 

48 

MU240096648 

Merit List of ST Candidates (University of Mumbai) 

MU240000732 

Form No 

MU240015495 

Name 

Harsh Wankhede 

Merit List of SBC Candidates (University of Mumbai) 

Form No 

MU240008358 

Kamble Santosh Gulab 

Sachinkumar Jayprakash 

Name 

Bhurkunde Aditya Ravindra 

Name 

Kunal Umesh Khutkar 

GenderFinal % 

M 

M 

M 

M 

69.75% 

59.83% 

GenderFinal % 

M 

57.95% 

85.17% 

Gender Final % 

57.50% 

rtUment of Phy 

iVersity 

tßaube 

OfMumb 

S 
HepdoDspartadhe Physics 

Departmeat of Physi
s 
Uaiversity of Mumbai 
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OBC Merit 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

No 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

1 

Merit List of OBC Candidates (University of Mumbai) 
General Merit 

No 

15 

26 

29 

31 

34 

40 

43 

54 

PWD Merit General Merit 
No 

Form No 

51 

MU240086333 

MU240099011 

MU240017336 

MU240013187 

MU240018120 

MU240121849 

MU240121802 

MU240011169 

MU240010754 

MU240097392 

Name 

Form No 

MU240001969 

Rajat Maurya 
Thakur Kashish Dattatrey 
Kunal Purushotam Kotian 

Merit List of PWWD Candidates (University of Mumbai) 

Sumbul Mohd Aazam Ansari 
Patil Karan Vishvas 

Ghadge Sahil Sharad 
Vaishnavi Vjay Kurkure 
Chavan Siddhi Vinayak 

Kudav Milind Ashok 
Shubham Suresh Mane 

Name 

Shashwat Agarwal 

GenderFinal % 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

94.83% 

86.92% 
82.58% 

74.17% 

72.00% 
70.67% 
69.50% 

65.25% 

60.08% 

50.00% 

Gender Final % 

53.92% 

nent ofp 

Departmeat 

artmen 

hiversity! 
of Mumba 

tBabde 

Hand Derxithnsthiy Phesies 
Sd 

Uaiversity oi Mumbai 
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No 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

EWS Merit General Merit 

1 

Merit List of EWS Candidates (University of Mumbai) 

No 

OU-02 

Form No 

MU240092534 

Name 

-NIL 

Yashal Arif 

GenderFinal % 

F 95.45% 

Candidates with completed applications under the categories of DT(A), NT(B/C/D), SEBC 

armentof Ph 

nlversiyKof Munib 

Candidates with completed applications under Defence / Sports / Freedom Fighters / CG/SG transfer quota 

-NIL 

Sd 
He�d. Department of Phvsies 

Departumeat of Physics 
Unlversity of Mumbai 



Hníbersitp of flumba1 

NOTE: 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
DEPARTMENTOF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

Please ensure that you keep the following documents in readiness for securing admission. 

In case of candidates from Universities other than University of Mumbai, the details of available seats as well as 

dates for securing admission, etc. would be put up in Admission round-2. The merit list is notified below for 
information of candidates. 

1) All semester Mark-sheet / grade cards. 

partmen of Phy 

Chiversit) Mumba 

2) For calculating percentage marks, only relevant (Physics) subject marks are taken. Any applied component etc. is NOT 

INCLUDED. 

Page 8 of 10 

3) Reseerved category candidates must bring caste certificate (validity certificate), non-creamy layer certificate, income 

certificate (/application receipt of the same in case it is not available at time of admission) and other necessary 

documents for Defence / Sports/ Freedom Fighters/ CG/ SG transfer quota. The reservation is as per the provisions 

notified by the University on its website 

(hitps: mu.ac.inwp-content/uploads/2024/05/Reservation-of-different-reserved-categories-Cireular-1 .pd) 

S 
Head, Departmeae ot Physics 
Departmeat of Paysics 

U uiversity oi Mlumbai 



Merit No 

OU-01 

OU-02 
OU-03 
OU-04 

OU-05 
OU-06 
OU-07 

OU-08 
OU-09 

OU-10 
OU-11 

OU-12 

OU-13 

Form No 

MU240000662 
MU240092534 
MU240008380 
MU240132058 
MU240010007 
MU240119247 
MU240120616 
MU240017382 
MU240002630 
MU240101751 
MU240015978 
MU240009455 

MU240012031 

OU-14 

OU-15 MU240085471 

OU-16 MU240011565 

OU-17 MU240000601 

OU-18 MU240102267 

OU-19 MU240131126 

MU240090750 
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UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 

Merit List of Candidates from Other Universities 
Name 

Pragna Datta 
Yashal Arif 

Kandekar Jaydeep Govind 
Shubham Das 

Jinal Lodha 
E Yilobemo Frederick Humtsoe 

Ashad Uz Zaman 
Saurav Jha 

Yadukrishnan R 

Sabyasachee Bose 
Supriti Khatri 

Adikiran Johny 
Tina Liveiro 

Kasturi 

Mismita Datta 

Pranjli Choudhry 
Savla Nishil Varadbhai 

Angeleena Rajesh 
Aleena T Liju 

University 
Amity Kolkata 

Jamia Millia Islamia 
Pune 

Amity Kolkata 
Amity Panvel 

Madras 

Assam Royal Global 
GD Goenka 

MGU Kerala 
Sambalpur 

NE Hill Univ 

MGU Kerala 
MGU Kerala 
Ashoka 

NE Hill Univ 

Delhi 

Pune 

Pune 

Calicut 

Gender 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

Category 
Unreserved / Open 

EWS 

Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved /Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Unreserved/ Open 
Unreserved / Open 

Other Backward Class (0BC) 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

artmen of Phys 

Univer 
Final % 

97.28% 
95.45% 

94.53% 
94.48% 

90.36% 

89.80% 

87.50% 
87.21% 
86.33% 

86.11% 
84.00% 
83.83% 

83.42% 
82.81% 

80.50% 

80.15% 
80.12% 
77.90% 
77.45% 

LeBanle 
HsrRsPWHROf Physics 

Department of Physics 
University oi Mlumbai 

Sd 



T 

Merit No 

OU-20 
OU-21 
OU-22 
OU-23 
OU-24 

OU-25 

Form No 

OU-27 

OU-28 

MU240000057 
MU240119428 
MU240001248 
MU240016617 
MU240010874 
MU240012853 

OU-26 MU240085284 

MU240006501 
MU240004873 
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS (AUTONOMOUS) 
Name 

Sameer Krishna Patil 
Surasmita Behera 

Rushil Soni 
Lipsha Pradhan 
Harleen Dhingra 

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 

Ankan Bose 

Debanjan Biswas 
Shalini Dubey 

Rajkumari Sneha 

University 
IIT-BHU 

Sambalpur 
JECRC 

Sambalpur 
Bengaluru 

West Bengal 
Kalyani 
Calcutta 

Benguluru 

Gender 
M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

Category 
Unreserved / Open 

Unreserved /Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 
Unreserved / Open 

oartment of Phys/o 

ersity 
Of Mumb 

Final % 

76.80% 
75.00% 

74.39% 

73.89% 

73.39% 
72.64% 

70.76% 
69.88% 

69.13% 

Sd/ 
Herdídapnar Physics 

Department of Physics 
University of Mumbai 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

