



M. Sc. (Physics) A.Y. 2024-25

Admission Counselling Round-1.

All the candidates listed below are requested to present with necessary documents (original along with attested copies) for verification and admission round on **Tuesday 2nd July 2024** starting a **11 AM** at the Department of Physics, Tilak Bhavan, 3rd floor, University of Mumbai, Santacruz (E), Mumbai. Note that the merit list below contains only the candidates who have submitted COMPLETE documentation.

- 1) All semester Mark-sheet / grade cards.
- 2) For University of Mumbai B. Sc. candidates, the marks of core papers from Sem 5 and Sem 6 are considered for calculating percentage. Applied component IS NOT INCLUDED.
- 3) For candidates from autonomous colleges affiliated to University of Mumbai, the marks of the equivalent courses from B. Sc. Sem 5 and Sem 6 are considered for calculating percentage. Applied component IS NOT INCLUDED.
- 4) Reserved category candidates must bring caste certificate (validity certificate), non-creamy layer certificate, income certificate (/application receipt of the same in case it is not available at time of admission) and other necessary documents for Defence / Sports / Freedom Fighters / CG / SG transfer quota. The reservation is as per the provisions notified by the University on its website

(https://mu.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/Reservation-of-different-reserved-categories-Circular-1.pdt)





General Merit List (University of Mumbai)

General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Category	Final %
1	MU240086333	Rajat Maurya	М	Other Backward Class (OBC)	94.83%
2	MU240105036	Vayanan Saniya Purushothaman	F	Unreserved / Open	90.83%
3	MU240005467	Suthar Bhavesh Bastimal	М	Unreserved / Open	90.00%
4	MU240014898	Ayush Pravin Shenoy	М	Unreserved / Open	88.92%
5	MU240101050	Harsh Bhausaheb Khillari	М	Unreserved / Open	88.42%
6	MU240102950	Vayyeti Nissi Grace Sridhar	F	Unreserved / Open	88.33%
7	MU240001724	Naeemur Rehman Shaikh M		Unreserved / Open	87.32%
8	MU240010137	Avinash Shivaji Gadade	M	Unreserved / Open	87.18%
9	MU240099011	Thakur Kashish Dattatrey	F	Other Backward Class (OBC)	86.92%
10	MU240000366	Aarya Mahendra Dhotre	F	Unreserved / Open	85.17%
11	MU240015495	Bhurkunde Aditya Ravindra	M	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	85.17%
12	MU240005196	Sairaj Naidu	M	Unreserved / Open	84.50%
13	MU240098612	Karmarkar Asmi Amit	F	Unreserved / Open	84.00%
14	MU240013202	Sayali Sanjay Balip	F	Unreserved / Open	82.73%
15 MU240017336 Ku		Kunal Purushotam Kotian	Kunal Purushotam Kotian M		82.58%
16 MU240000533 Shashank Santosh Tiwari		Shashank Santosh Tiwari	M	Unreserved / Open	82.17%
17	MU240003800	Zeel Tulsidas Gajra	F	Unreserved / Open	81.17%





General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Category	Final %
18	MU240134103	Harishkumar Basantlal Pal	M	Unreserved / Open	80.42%
19	MU240006293	Saubiya A.Hamid Rawoot	F	Unreserved / Open	77.42%
20	MU240085658	Prachit Rohit Phanse	M	Unreserved / Open	77.17%
21	MU240003496	Shaikh Shadab Hazeri Jamal	M	Unreserved / Open	77.08%
22	MU240000632	Swathi Sundareswaran Iyer	F	Unreserved / Open	75.83%
23	MU240118352	Singh Priyanshu Arunjay	М	Unreserved / Open	75.17%
24	MU240004144	Khan Sajiyakhatun Shamim Ahmad	F	Unreserved / Open	74.92%
25 MU240106337		Yashvika Raut	F	Invalid Value	74.58%
26	MU240013187	Sumbul Mohd Aazam Ansari	F	Other Backward Class (OBC)	74.17%
27	MU240120002	Vinayak Mohan Bhanushali	M	Unreserved / Open	73.08%
28	MU240086596	Ghadigaonkar Mitesh Sanjay	M	Unreserved / Open	72.08%
29	MU240018120	Patil Karan Vishvas	M	Other Backward Class (OBC)	72.00%
30	MU240002495	Damini Vinod Singh Rawat	F	Unreserved / Open	71.00%
31	MU240121849	Ghadge Sahil Sharad	M	Other Backward Class (OBC)	70.67%
32	MU240014091	Kshitij Rajesh Bapat	M	Unreserved / Open	70.42%
33	MU240090199	Harsh Wankhede	M	Scheduled Caste (SC)	69.75%
34	MU240121802	Vaishnavi Vijay Kurkure	F	Other Backward Class (OBC)	69.50%
35	MU240107167	Mestry Sudeep Sudhakar	М	Unreserved / Open	68.58%
36	MU240123161	Kocharekar Mayur Nagesh Nilam	M	Unreserved / Open	68.25%

Here (1999) The first of Physics Department of Physics University of Mumbai





General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Category	Final %
37	MU240013964	Sanjay Kumar Rajendra Prasad	М	Unreserved / Open	67.00%
38	MU240008257	Namdev Gautamrishi Ganesh	М	Unreserved / Open	66.67%
39	MU240104400	Dalvi Ruqaiya Abdul Salam	F	Unreserved / Open	66.34%
40	MU240011169	Chavan Siddhi Vinayak	F	Other Backward Class (OBC)	65.25%
41	MU240099969	Shriprasad Bhangle	М	Unreserved / Open	62.75%
42	MU240011653	Naikdhure Bhavesh Chandrashekhar	М	Unreserved / Open	61.92%
43	MU240010754	Kudav Milind Ashok	М	Other Backward Class (OBC)	60.08%
44	MU240096648	Kamble Santosh Gulab	М	Scheduled Caste (SC)	59.83%
45	MU240005721	Qasmi Ummunnujoom Akhlaque Ahmed	F	Unreserved / Open	59.17%
46	MU240119927	Tiwari Ashok Anand	М	Unreserved / Open	58.42%
47	MU240000732	Sachinkumar Jayprakash	М	Scheduled Caste (SC)	57.95%
48	MU240008358	Kunal Umesh Khutkar	М	Special Backward Classes(SBC)	57.50%
49	MU240116829	Shadab Shamsher Alam	М	Unreserved / Open	55.58%
50	MU240013665	Aditya Jaiprakash Yadav	М	Unreserved / Open	55.45%
51	MU240001969	Shashwat Agarwal	М	PWD	53.92%
52	MU240090326	Ashitosh Darekar	М	Unreserved / Open	53.17%
53	MU240098849	Sindhu Damodaran	F	Unreserved / Open	50.33%
54	MU240097392	Shubham Suresh Mane	М	Other Backward Class (OBC)	50.00%

Hendo Department of Physics
Department of Physics
University of Mumbal





Merit List of SC Candidates (University of Mumbai)

SC Merit No	General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Final %
1	33	MU240090199	Harsh Wankhede	М	69.75%
2	44	MU240096648	Kamble Santosh Gulab	М	59.83%
3	47	MU240000732	Sachinkumar Jayprakash	М	57.95%

Merit List of ST Candidates (University of Mumbai)

ST Merit No	General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Final %
1	11	MU240015495	Bhurkunde Aditya Ravindra	M	85.17%

Merit List of SBC Candidates (University of Mumbai)

SBC Merit No	General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Final %
1	48	MU240008358	Kunal Umesh Khutkar	М	57.50%





Merit List of OBC Candidates (University of Mumbai)

OBC Merit General Me No No		Form No	Name	Gender	Final %
1	1	MU240086333	Rajat Maurya	M	94.83%
2	9	MU240099011	Thakur Kashish Dattatrey	F	86.92%
3	15	MU240017336	Kunal Purushotam Kotian	М	82.58%
4	26	MU240013187	Sumbul Mohd Aazam Ansari	F	74.17%
5	29	MU240018120	Patil Karan Vishvas	М	72.00%
6	31	MU240121849	Ghadge Sahil Sharad	М	70.67%
7	34	MU240121802	Vaishnavi Vijay Kurkure	F	69.50%
8	40	MU240011169	Chavan Siddhi Vinayak	F	65.25%
9	43	MU240010754	Kudav Milind Ashok	М	60.08%
10	54	MU240097392	Shubham Suresh Mane	М	50.00%

Merit List of PWD Candidates (University of Mumbai)

PWD Merit No	General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Final %
1	51	MU240001969	Shashwat Agarwal	M	53.92%

Head Department of Physics Department of Physics University of Mumbai





Merit List of EWS Candidates (University of Mumbai)

EWS Merit No	General Merit No	Form No	Name	Gender	Final %	
1	OU-02	MU240092534	Yashal Arif	F	95.45%	

Candidates with completed applications under the categories of DT(A), NT(B/C/D), SEBC -NIL-

Candidates with completed applications under Defence / Sports / Freedom Fighters / CG / SG transfer quota -NIL-

Head, Department of Physics
Department of Physics
University of Mumbai





NOTE: In case of candidates from Universities other than University of Mumbai, the details of available seats as well as dates for securing admission, etc. would be put up in Admission round-2. The merit list is notified below for information of candidates.

Please ensure that you keep the following documents in readiness for securing admission.

- 1) All semester Mark-sheet / grade cards.
- 2) For calculating percentage marks, only relevant (Physics) subject marks are taken. Any applied component etc. is NOT INCLUDED.
- 3) Reserved category candidates must bring caste certificate (validity certificate), non-creamy layer certificate, income certificate (/application receipt of the same in case it is not available at time of admission) and other necessary documents for Defence / Sports / Freedom Fighters / CG / SG transfer quota. The reservation is as per the provisions notified by the University on its website

(https://mu.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/05/Reservation-of-different-reserved-categories-Circular-1.pdt)

Head, Department of Physics
Department of Physics
University of Mumbai





Merit List of Candidates from Other Universitie

Merit No	Form No	No.							
OU-01	MU240000662	Name	University	Gender	Category	Final %			
OU-02	MU240092534	Pragna Datta	Amity Kolkata	F	Unreserved / Open	97.28%			
OU-03		Yashal Arif	Jamia Millia Islamia	F	EWS	95.45%			
OU-04	MU240008380	Kandekar Jaydeep Govind	Pune	M	Unreserved / Open	94.53%			
	MU240132058	Shubham Das	Amity Kolkata	M	Unreserved / Open	94.48%			
OU-05	MU240010007	Jinal Lodha	Amity Panvel	F	Unreserved / Open	90.36%			
OU-06	MU240119247	E Yilobemo Frederick Humtsoe	Madras	M	Scheduled Tribe (ST)	89.80%			
OU-07	MU240120616	Ashad Uz Zaman	Assam Royal Global	М	Unreserved / Open	87.50%			
OU-08	MU240017382	Saurav Jha	GD Goenka	M	Unreserved / Open	87.21%			
OU-09	MU240002630	Yadukrishnan R	MGU Kerala	M	Unreserved / Open	86.33%			
OU-10	MU240101751	Sabyasachee Bose	Sambalpur	M	Unreserved / Open	86.11%			
OU-11	MU240015978	Supriti Khatri	NE Hill Univ	F	Unreserved / Open	84.00%			
OU-12	MU240009455	Adikiran Johny	MGU Kerala	M	Unreserved / Open	83.83%			
OU-13	MU240012031	Tina Liveiro	MGU Kerala	F	Other Backward Class (OBC)	83.42%			
OU-14	MU240090750	Kasturi	Ashoka	F	Unreserved / Open	82.81%			
OU-15	MU240085471	Mismita Datta	NE Hill Univ	F	Unreserved / Open	80.50%			
OU-16	MU240011565	Pranjli Choudhry	Delhi	F	Unreserved / Open	80.15%			
OU-17	MU240000601	Savla Nishil Varadbhai	Pune	M	Unreserved / Open	80.12%			
OU-18	MU240102267	Angeleena Rajesh	Pune	F	Unreserved / Open	77.90%			
OU-19	MU240131126	Aleena T Liju	Calicut	F	Unreserved / Open	77.45%			

Head Deprement of Physics





Merit No	Form No					ersity of Mur
		Name	University	Gender	Category	Final %
OU-20	MU240000057		IIT-BHU	M	Unreserved / Open	76.80%
OU-21	MU240119428	Surasmita Behera	Sambalpur	F	Unreserved / Open	75.00%
OU-22	MU240001248	Rushil Soni	JECRC	M	Unreserved / Open	74.39%
OU-23	MU240016617	Lipsha Pradhan	Sambalpur	F	Unreserved / Open	73.89%
OU-24	MU240010874	Harleen Dhingra	Bengaluru	F	Unreserved / Open	73.39%
OU-25	MU240012853	Ankan Bose	West Bengal	M	Unreserved / Open	72.64%
OU-26	MU240085284	Debanjan Biswas	Kalyani	М	Unreserved / Open	70.76%
OU-27	MU240006501	Shalini Dubey	Calcutta	F	Unreserved / Open	69.88%
OU-28	MU240004873	Rajkumari Sneha	Benguluru	F	Unreserved / Open	69.13%